

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2600/2026

Dharamendra Paswan S/o Chandrama Paswan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sameer Hussain, Adv., for Mr. Mohd. Shoaib Mirza, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Arti Sharma, PP with Mr. M.S. Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

24/03/2026

List this matter after four weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

MADAN/74